<text></text>		
	AMBLER AMBLER SAVINGS BANK	lpril 25. 2018
	AMBLER AMBLER SAVINGS BANK	AMOUNT
	Founded 10/1	IDOLLARS
	PAY TO THE NUMBER OF TIMES	1 Zacharia
	PAY TO THE <u>Riwarus Uno of st</u> Order OF Jun Junioanal Dullars-	Roger A. Zacharia
	Jun Strawould	11
	- Wum	A

Ambler Savings Bank Donates to 2018 Ambler Kiwanis Carnival and Fireworks

Tom Keenan, Ambler Savings Bank CFO and Kiwanis Club of Ambler Treasurer; and Rich Myers, Coordinator of the 2018 Kiwanis Carnival and Fireworks.

AMBLER — Ambler Savings Bank donated \$10,000 to the Ambler Kiwanis Club for the 2018 Ambler Kiwanis Carnival, July 3 through July 7 and the annual fireworks display on Friday, July 6, at the Wissahickon High School. Pictured are Thomas F. Keenan, Senior Vice President, CFO of Ambler Savings Bank (right) and the Treasurer for the Kiwanis Club of Ambler, and Rich Myers, Coordinator of the 2018 Kiwanis Carnival and Fireworks.